
Page

1/1www.bildelsbasen.se
VCode
PCode

Stock no.
Price

Vehicle
Part

Vehicle Information
Part Information

Company
Phone

Milage
Quality

3219
7445

W507465
400 SEK

Mazda 3 -14
Lever Wiper / Washer switch 

MAZDA 3 PE-VPS AUTOMAT 5DR KOMBI-SEDAN BENSIN
 

Alingsås Bildelar AB
0322-10527

2.984
A

3219
7445

W564333
400 SEK

Mazda 3 -15
Lever Wiper / Washer switch 

MAZDA 3 III 14-19 PE-VPS MANUELL 5DR HALVKOMBI BEN
 

Alingsås Bildelar AB
0322-10527

2.904
A*


